CLEAR VACANT PLOTS

PLOTS UNDER TEMPORARY ENCROACHMENT

B PLOTS UNDER ENCROACHMENT/DISPUTE/COURTCASE
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SCHEDULE OF PLOTS

TYPE

SIZE IN MTRS

AREA IN
SQMT.

PH.I
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PH.II

SET BACKS
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FRONT

SIDE

SIDE

REAR

30.00 X 65.00

2000.00

04
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5.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

G1
25.00 X 40.00

1000.00

40

10

3.00

3.00

1.2

: 20.00 X 35.00 700.00 12 3.00 3.00 - 1.2

" 20.00 X 25.00 500.00 61 13 3.00 300 | - 12

K 1.00

10.00 X 15.00 150.00 06 2.50 1.00 _
TOTAL NOS OF PLOTS 152
LAND USE
PHASE | PHASE I

AREA UNDER SCHEME = 26.16 ACRES 14.80ACRES
AREA UNDER PLOTS = 19.82 ACRES 10.18ACRES
AREA UNDER ROADS = 5.24 ACRES 2.40ACRES
AREA UNDER COMMER. = 1.78 ACRES 0.67ACRES
AREA UNDER SERVICES = 0.60 ACRES 1.35ACRES
AREA UNDER ENCROACHMENT = 0.50 ACRES

REVISED LAYOUT PLAN OF INDUSTRIAL
AREA JALORE,PHASE | AND Il RAJASTHAN

SCALE :- 1CM=20.0MT.
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